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EBAP/90/100

April 16, 1990

To: Members of the Executive Board

From: The Managing Director

Subject: Changes Affecting Staff Notified Under Rule N-12

In accordance with Rule N-12, I wish to inform the Executive Board
of my intention to take actions affecting present staff which are shown in
the attached list. All actions are to be effective on May 1, 1990. Brief
curricula vitae for those staff members promoted to a higher salary grade
are also attached. Redesignation actions shown with an asterisk are contin-
gent on Board approval of the Administrative and Capital Budgets for FY 1991
(EBAP/90/80, 4/1/90) which is scheduled for discussion by the Executive Board
on April 23, 1990.

Att: (2)

Other Distribution:
Department Heads




ATTACHMENT T

Proposed Changes Affecting Present Staff
Notified Under Rule N-12

Baumgartner, Ulrich, Advisor, Asian Department, to be Division Chief,
Division F, Asian Department.

Belanger, Gerard, Division Chief, Eastern European Division I, European
Department, to be Assistant Director for Eastern European Division I,
European Department.

\ s
Advisor, Asi

Casanegra-Jantscher, M., Division Chief, Tax Administration Division, Fiscal
Affairs Department, to be Assistant Director for Tax Administration
Division, Fiscal Affairs Department.

Gill*, Mahinder S., Division Chief, Balance of Payments Division, Bureau of
Statistics, to be Division Chief, Balance of Payments and External Debt
Division, Bureau of Statistics.

Gollé, Jean-Pierre C., Acting Division Chief, Staff Development Division,
Administration Department, to be Division Chief, Staff Development
Division, Administration Department.

Hobbs, W. Bruce, Acting Division Chief, Administrative Services Division,
Administration Department, to be Division Chief, Administrative Services
Division, Administration Department.

Joyce*, Peter L., Division Chief, Financial Institutions Division, Bureau of
Statistics, to be Division Chief, Financial Institutions Division 1, Bureau
of Statistics.

Lachman, Desmond N., Advisor, Western Hemisphere Department, to be Advisor
at the Assistant Director level, Western Hemisphere Department.

Leipold, Alessandro, Deputy Division Chief, Exchange Systems Surveillance
Division, Exchange and Trade Relations Department, to be Advisor, Exchange
and Trade Relations Department.

Nsouli, Saleh M., Division Chief, Sahel Division I, African Department, to
be Assistant Director for Sahel Division I, African Department.
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Salvador, Antonio, Acting Division Chief, Spanish Division, Bureau of
Language Services, to be Chief, Spanish Division, Bureau of Language
Services.

Stillson*, Richard T., Division Chief, Internmational Banking and External
Debt Division, to be Division Chief, Financial Institutions Division 2,
Bureau of Statistics.

Stuart, Brian, Division Chief, Stand-By Policies Division, Exchange and
Trade Relations Department, to be Assistant Director for Stand-By Policies
Division, Exchange and Trade Relations Department.

Sundararajan, V., Division Chief, Monetary Operations Division, Central
Banking Department, to be Assistant Director for Monetary Operations
Division, Central Banking Department.

Watson, C. Maxwell, Advisor at the Assistant Director level, Exchange and
Trade Relations Department, to be Assistant Director for International
Capital Markets Division, Exchange and Trade Relations Department.

Wolf, Thomas A., Senior Economist, Eastern European Division I, European
Department, to be Advisor, European Department.
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CURRICULA VITAE

Gerard Belanger

Born 1948

National of Canada

Education: 1969: B.A. Economics, College Sainte-Marie
1971: M.A. Economics, University of Western Ontario
1978: Ph.D. Economics, University of Western
Ontario

Other Experience: 1978/80: Chief, Structural Analysis Division,
Department of Finance, Government of Canada

Fund Career: 2.15.74: Economist, Economist Program (AFR and ETR)
2.14.76: Economist, Trade and Payments Division, ETR
6.16.78: Resignation from regular staff
9.8.80: Economist, Exchange Restrictions Division,
ETR
5.1.81: Economist, Consultation Practices
Division, ETR
5.1.82: Senior Economist, Consultation Practices
Division, ETR
9.1.82: Deputy Division Chief, Consultation
Practices Division, ETR
10.18.83: Deputy Division Chief, Stand-By
Policies Division, ETR
9.23.85: Division Chief, Consultation Practices
Division, ETR
.88: Advisor, EUR
.88: Division Chief, Eastern European Division I,
EUR
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Born 1931

National of Chile

Education:

Pre-Fund Experience:

Fund Career:

M., Casanegra-Jantscher
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1949/1953:
1957:
1962:

1961/1962:

1962/1964:

1964/1971:

2.24.72:
5.1.72;
5.1.78:

5.1.82:

Law School, University of Chile
Licenciado, University of Chile
Master of Laws (Taxation), Harvard
University

Lawyer (Special Assistant to Commissioner
of Internal Revenue Service), Chile
Assistant Chief of Planning Division,
(Special Assistant to Commissioner
of Internal Revenue Service), Chile
Assistant Commissioner for Planning
and Research, Internal Revenue
Service, Chile

Senior Tax Administration Analyst, Fiscal
Analysis Division, FAD

Senior Tax Administration Analyst, Tax
Administration Division, FAD

Deputy Division Chief, Tax
Administration Division, FAD

Division Chief, Tax Administration
Division, FAD



Born 1948

National of France

Education:

Pre-Fund Experience:

Fund Career:

1971:

1974:

1971
1973

9.16
9.16

5.1
6.19

©wLu L W»
NN

Jean-Pierre C, Gollé

-72:
-74:

.74
.76:
77
77
.79:
.80:
.82:
.83:
.84:
.84:

.86:

.89:

5 - ATTACHMENT I3I

Licence es-Sciences Economiques, University
of Strasbourg
M.A. Economics, Indiana University

Teaching Assistant, Kalamazoo College
Teaching Assistant, Indiana University

Economist, Economist Program (AFR and ASD)

Economist, Southeast Asia Division, ASD

Economist, South Asia Division, ASD

Resident Representative in Bangladesh

Economist, Division C, ASD

Economist, Western European Division, EUR

Economist, Division E, ASD

Economist, Division B, ASD

Senior Economist, Division D, ASD

Senior Personnel Officer, Recruitment
Division, ADM

Deputy Division Chief, Staff Development
Division, ADM

Acting Division Chief, Staff Development
Division, ADM



Born 1939

National of U.S.A.

Education:

Pre-Fund Experience:

Fund Career:

1961:

1966:

9/1961:
1962-66:

8.31.66:
5.1.72:

5.2.74:
5.1.77:
5.1.84:

9.5.89:
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W. Bruce Hobbs

B.A. History/Pol. Science, College of William
and Mary
M.B.A., George Washington University

Substitute Teacher, N.Y. State School System
U.S. Navy Officer

Personnel Officer, Personnel Division, ADM

Personnel Officer, Recruiting and Training
Division, ADM

Senior Personnel Officer, Recruiting and
Training Division, ADM

Deputy Division Chief for Training,
Recruiting and Training Division, ADM

Deputy Division Chief, Administrative
Services Division, ADM

Acting Division Chief, Administrative
Services Division, ADM
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Desmond N. Lachman

Born 1948

National of South Africa

Education: 1967: Bachelor of Commerce, University of
Witwatersrand
1972: Ph.D. Economics, Cambridge University, U.K.

Fund Career: 2.16.72: Economist, Economist Program (RES and WHD)
2.16.74: Economist, Grandcolombian Division, WHD
5.1.76: Economist, Pacific Division, WHD
5.1.79: Economist, North American Division, WHD
5.1.80: Senior Economist, North American Division,
WHD
8.20.80: Senior Economist, Southern European
Division, EUR
3.1.84: Advisor, WHD
10.1.84: Division Chief, River Plate Division, WHD
9.5.89-6.30.90: Study leave at full pay (University of
Pennsylvania)



Born 1947

National of Italy

Education: 1973:

1975:

Other Experience: 1/73-1/74:
1/76-1/178:
8/78-10/82:

Fund Career: 10.20.82:
5.1.85:

9.1.87:
5.1.88:

5.1.89:
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Alessandro Leipold

Degree in Economics, Universita Commerciale
‘Luigi Bocconi’, Milan

Post-graduate Economic Research, University of
London

Research Executive, Unilever Italy

Economist, Credito Italiano

Administrator (Economist), Commission
of the European Communities

Economist, Western European Division, EUR

Senior Economist, Southern European Division,
EUR

Senior Economist, Consultation Practices
Division, ETR

Deputy Division Chief, Consultation
Practices Division, ETR

Deputy Division Chief, Exchange Systems
Surveillance Division, ETR



Born 1946

National of U.S.A.

Education:

Fund Career:

.1.84:

1969:
1970:

1970:
1973:

1.73:
0.75:
1.77:
.1.79:
8.79:
0.80:
1.80:

1.88:
.1.89:
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Saleh M. Nsouli

B.A. Economics, American University of Beirut

Certificate in Economic Development, Vanderbilt
University

M.A. Economics, Vanderbilt University

Ph.D. Economics, Vanderbilt University

Economist, Economist Program (AFR and RES)

Economist, Eastern Division, MED

Economist, Northern Division, MED

Senior Economist, Northern Division, MED

Advisor to Executive Director

Senior Economist, Immediate Office, AFR

Assistant to the Director, Immediate Office,
AFR

Division Chief, North Central African
Division, AFR

Division Chief, Sahel Division, AFR

Division Chief, Sahel Division I, AFR
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Antonio Salvador

Born 1935

National of Spain

Education: 1969: B.A. Sociology, University of Maryland

Pre-Fund Experience: 1953-55: Tramslator/Clerk, U.S. Air Force,

Madrid

1955-59: Translator/Interpreter, Brown-
Raymond-Walsh, Madrid

1959-62: Interpreter, Embassy of Spain,
Washington, D.C.

1962-69: Editor, USIA-Voice of America,
Washington, D.C.

Fund Career: 4.28.69: Translator, Language Services, SEC
8.21.72: Translator-Interpreter, Spanish
Section, BLS '
5.1.77: Reviser Translator Interpreter,
Spanish Division, BLS
5.1.78: Interpreter Reviser Translator,
Spanish Division, BLS
12.20.78: Deputy Division Chief, Spanish
Division, BLS
6.01.89: Acting Division Chief, Spanish Division, BLS



Born 1947

National of Canada

Education:

Pre-Fund Experience:

Fund Career:
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Brian €. Stuart

1969:

1973:

5/69-9/69:
9/69-7/71:

7/71-7/72:

9.21.73:
9.21.75:

5.1.81:

5.1.83:

B.A. Hons. Economics, University of
Calgary

Ph.D. Economics candidate, Queen’s
University

Economic Assistant, Sun 0il Company

Research Assistant, Department of
Economics, Queen’s University

Research Assistant, Treasury Board
Secretariat, Ottawa

Economist, Economist Program (EUR and ETR)

Economist, British Commonwealth Division,
EUR

Economist, Southern European Division,
EUR

Economist, North American Division, WHD

Senior Economist, North American Division,
WHD

Deputy Division Chief, River Plate
Division, WHD

Advisor, ETR

Division Chief, Stand-By Policies
Division, ETR



Born 1944

National of India

Education:

Pre-Fund Experience:

Fund Career:
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V., Sundararajan

1965: B. Stat./M.Stat. (Stat., Maths., Econs.),
Indian Statistical Institute
1970: Ph.D. Economics, Harvard University

1970/74: Assistant Professor of Economics,
New York University

6.21.74: Economist, South Pacific Division, ASD
.1.75: Economist, West Asia Division, ASD
1.79: Economist, Division A, ASD

1.80: Senior Economist, Division A, ASD
9.17.80: Resident Representative in Korea
9.19.82: Deputy Division Chief, Developing Country

Studies Division, RES
9.1.83: Advisor, CBD
5.1.86: Division Chief, Economics Division, CBD
5.1.89: Division Chief, Monetary Operations Division,
CBD



Born 1940

National of U.S.A.

1070

Education: 1962:
1965:;

1971:

Pre-Fund Experience: 1965-69:
1971-74:

1974

1975-84:

Fund Career: 6.15.84:
1.1.86:

5.2.86:
1.18.88:
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Thomas A. Wolf

B.A. English, Amherst College
M.B.A. Finance, Columbia University
Ph.D. Economics, New York University

Assistant Vice President, First National
City Bank, New York

Research Fellow, International Institute of
Management, West Berlin

Visiting International Economist, U.S.
Department of Commerce, Washington, D.C.

Associate Professor, Ohio State University

Economist, Developing Country Studies
Division, RES

Senior Economist, Developing Country Studies
Division, RES

Assistant to the Director, RES

Senior Economist, Eastern European
Division I, EUR






